Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Pond Thompson - (316830) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
25.85
25.85
25.85
26.01
26.05
26.38

28.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
25.85
25.85
25.85
26.05
26.01
26.38

28.87

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

529
529
529
519
517
498
379

WA Pts

529
529
529
517
519
498
379

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I I I T

Date

23/11113
06/02/16
06/02/16
25/11/12
16/12/12
08/05/11
23/03/08

Date

06/02/16
06/02/16
23/11113
16/12/12
25/11/12
08/05/11
23/03/08

Meet

Essex Winter Long Course Competition
Essex Age Group Championships 2016
Essex Age Group Championships 2016
Essex Winter Long Course Championships
Basildon & Phoenix LC Winter Meet
Taunton Dean Level 1 Meet

City of Norwich Easter Mt

Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2016
Essex Age Group Championships 2016
Essex Winter Long Course Competition
Basildon & Phoenix LC Winter Meet

Essex Winter Long Course Championships
Taunton Dean Level 1 Meet

City of Norwich Easter Mt

Basildon
London
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Millfield

Norwich

London
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Millfield

Norwich

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Hatfield
Southend
Southend
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Club Swam Under

Southend
Southend
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



