Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Pond Thompson - (316830) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.85	529	Н	23/11/13	Essex Winter Long Course Competition	Basildon	Hatfield	1
25.85	529	Н	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	London	Southend	1
25.85	529	Н	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Southend	1
26.01	519	Н	25/11/12	Essex Winter Long Course Championships	Basildon	Hatfield	1
26.05	517	Н	16/12/12	Basildon & Phoenix LC Winter Meet	Basildon	Hatfield	1
26.38	498		08/05/11	Taunton Dean Level 1 Meet	Millfield	Hatfield	1
28.87	379	Н	23/03/08	City of Norwich Easter Mt	Norwich	Hatfield	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.85	529	Н	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	London	Southend	1
25.85	529	Н	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Southend	1
25.85	529	Н	23/11/13	Essex Winter Long Course Competition	Basildon	Hatfield	1
26.05	517	Н	16/12/12	Basildon & Phoenix LC Winter Meet	Basildon	Hatfield	1
26.01	519	Н	25/11/12	Essex Winter Long Course Championships	Basildon	Hatfield	1
26.38	498		08/05/11	Taunton Dean Level 1 Meet	Millfield	Hatfield	1
28.87	379	Н	23/03/08	City of Norwich Easter Mt	Norwich	Hatfield	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS